

Legislation Details

File #:	21-168	Name:	
Type:	Resolution	Status:	Consent Item Ready
File created:	2/8/2021	In control:	City Council
On agenda:	3/8/2021	Final action:	
Title:	Approval of a contract modification to J3 Company as part of the 2013 Bond Klein Road Reconstruction project in the amount of \$108,291 for Change Order #9 and an additional \$75,000 for contingency that is needed for unforeseen conditions associated with the TXDOT FM1044 intersection alignment and the appropriate budget amendment.		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------